Projects Shifted from FFY 2014 to FFY 2015
Tennessee Department of Transportation

ECUn o 2T G T Federal Funds

ertson-Sumner 1-65
Cocke  EEF

Cumberland SR-101

SR-112

ertson-Sumner i

EB Truck Climbing Lane at MM 339
South of SR-3 to south of SR-5

SR-61 in Harriman to south of Whetstone
Road

South of Whetstone Road to north of SR-328

SR-204 to east of Old Covington Pike

Proposed Interchange, Existing SR-109 to I-
65

EB Truck Climbing Lane at MM 339
South of SR-3 to south of SR-5

SR-61 in Harriman to south of Whetstone
Road

South of Whetstone Road to north of SR-328

SR-204 to east of Old Covington Pike

Proposed Interchange, Existing SR-109 to I-
65

SR-73 (Wilton Springs) to south of 1-40

East of Graysville Road to east of Bel-Air
Road

Peavine Firetower Road to Lakeview Drive

Intersection at SR-76 in Clarksville

Widening with I-65 Interchange, from
existing SR-109 to I-65

NHPP PE - Design S
NHPP Construction S
NHPP Construction S
NHPP Construction $
NHPP Construction $
NHPP Construction S
NHPP PE - Design $
NHPP Construction $
NHPP Construction S
NHPP Construction S
NHPP Construction S
NHPP Construction S

STP Construction S

STP Construction S

STP Construction S

STP Construction S

STP Construction S

325,000.00
66,471,000.00

37,902,000.00

20,000,000.00
15,600,000.00
37,300,000.00

325,000.00
66,471,000.00

37,902,000.00

20,000,000.00
15,600,000.00
37,300,000.00
13,727,000.00

11,994,000.00

16,000,000.00
2,000,000.00

2,000,000.00

“v» unv n »n n n

v »n n n wn

$
£

292,500.00
53,176,800.00

30,321,600.00

16,000,000.00
12,480,000.00
29,840,000.00

292,500.00
53,176,800.00

30,321,600.00

16,000,000.00
12,480,000.00
29,840,000.00
10,981,600.00

9,595,200.00

12,800,000.00
1,600,000.00

1,600,000.00



